
Campus Security Authorities (September 2024) 
 
Alpena Community College has designated the following individuals as “Campus Security Authorities” or CSAs. The 
function of a CSA is to report to proper College officials all information they receive concerning reports of crimes as 
required by the Clery Act. 
 

Title Name Office Number E-mail Address 
College President    
President Dr. Donald MacMaster 989-358-7246 macmastd@alpenacc.edu 
College Vice Presidents    
VP of Instruction Dr. Paige Gordier 989-358-7458 gordierp@alpenacc.edu 
VP Administration & Finance Dr. Nicholas Brege 989-358-7368 bregen@alpenacc.edu 
College Deans       
Dean of Students Nancy Seguin 989-358-7212 seguinn@alpenacc.edu 
College Directors       
Director of Human Resources/ 
Title IX Coordinator 

Melissa Guy 989-358-7211 guym@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Facilities Kurt Konieczny 989-358-7202 konieczk@alpencc.edu 
Director of Student 
Activities/Campus Housing 

Cindy DeRocher 989-358-7394 derochec@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Nursing Kelli Leask 989-358-7426 leaskk@alpenacc.edu 
Director of Admissions Mike Kollien 989-358-7339 kollienm@alpenacc.edu 
Director of the Wellness Center Noel Curtis 989-358-7391 curtisn@alpenacc.edu 
Director of WCCT/Dean of 
Workforce Development 

Dawn Stone 989-358-7293 stonedawn@alpenacc.edu 

Director of the Oscoda Campus Marvin Pichla 989-358-7442 pichlam@alpenacc.edu 
Athletics-Coaches    
Athletic Director Allen Telgenhof 989-358-7263 telgenha@alpenacc.edu 
Women's Basketball Head 
Coach 

   

Women's Basketball Assistant 
Coach 

   

Men's Basketball Head Coach Bobby Allen 989-358-7218 allenb@alpenacc.edu 
Men's Basketball Assistant 
Coach 

Nicholas Failla 586-354-3600 faillan@alpenacc.edu 

Men's Baseball Head Coach Rob Enslen 616-885-3688 enslenr@alpenacc.edu 
Men's Baseball Assistant Coach Daniel Sage 810-310-1666 saged@alpenacc.edu 
Volleyball  Courtney Holmes   
Volleyball-Asst. Coach Allison Precord   
Cross Country Head Coach Mark Jacobs 989-354-2378 jacobsm@alpenacc.edu 
Cross Country Assistant Coach Duncan Ross 989-351-9922 rossd@alpenacc.edu 
Athletic Trainer Maria Kowalski-Lindahl 989-657-6735 kowalskim37@gmail.com 
Softball Head Coach    
Softball Assistant Coach Wayne Karsten 989-306-0218 karstenw@alpenacc.edu 
Advisors to Student Groups    
Phi Theta Kappa  Rob Mills 989-358-7208 millsr@alpenacc.edu 
Student Leadership Commission Cindy DeRocher 989-358-7394 derochec@alpenacc.edu 
Student Nurses Association Bonnie Schopfer 989-358-7332 schopfeb@alpenacc.edu 



Title Name Office Number E-mail Address 
Sigma Zeta  Dan Rothe 989-358-7305 rothed@alpenacc.edu 

Manufacturing Technology Andrew Paad 989-358-7421 paada@alpenacc.edu 
ACC Agriculture Andrew Paad 989-358-7241 paada@alpenacc.edu 
Lumberjack Outdoor Alex Gorton 989-358-7289 gortona@alpenacc.edu 
Beta Club Matt Gallarno 989-358-7290 gallarnm@alpenacc.edu 
ACC Athletic Club Allen Telgenhof 989-358-7330 telgenha@alpenacc.edu 
 
Student Services Personnel 

   

Professional Staff Academic 
Counselor 

Jewel Lancaster 989-358-7277 lancastj@alpenacc.edu 

Tutor Coordinator Colleen Jacobs 989-358-7270 jacobsc@alpenacc.edu 
Student Success Strategist Monika Ehrlich 989-358-7408 ehrlichm@alpenacc.edu 
CTE Programs/Dual Enrollment 
Liaison 

Darrin Lightner 989-358-7357 lightned@alpenacc.edu 

Student Services Coordinator-
Oscoda Campus 

Patrice Billiel 
 

989-358-7445 billielp@alpenacc.edu 

Campus Services Coordinator 
for the Oscoda Campus 

Cora Dykes 989-358-7295 dykesc@alpenacc.edu 

Academic and Students Affairs 
Secretary 

Jackie Witter 989-358-7219 witterj@alpenacc.edu 

Health Fitness/Activities 
Technician 

Sharlene Kozlowski 989-358-7409 kozlowss@alpenacc.edu 

College Park Apartment 
Resident Assistants 

   

Campus Housing - R.A. Robert Williams 810-620-2727 williamsr35561@myacc.alpenacc.edu 
Campus Housing - R.A. Abigail Platt 231-631-3415 platta@myacc.alpenacc.edu 
Campus Housing - R.A. Karesten Roberts 810-285-0040 robertsk35489@myacc.alpenacc.edu 
Campus Housing - R.A. Lillian Adams 989-915-5043 adamsl34867@myacc.alpenacc.edu 
Campus Police     
Police Office - Alpena Co. 
Deputy 

Mike Lash 989-358-7222 lashm@alpenacc.edu 
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